

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. CrI.R.C.No.735 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	04.9.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 submits that counter was already filed and seeks time to submit their arguments. List the matter after three (3) weeks. Till then, Interim order granted earlier, shall stands extended. ASR Dr.VRKS, J	