

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.735 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23.06.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor. Post on 21.07.2025. The interim order dated 24.08.2022 is extended till then. <u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Note: Issue C.C.by 24.06.2025 B/o RSI	